



**Bid Tabulation  
Sperry Ct. Utility Improvements**

Route \_\_\_\_\_  
 County Kane  
 Local Agency City of Aurora  
 Section NW 27

(For complete information covering these items, see plans and specifications)

NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Superior Excavating Co.		H. Linden & Sons Sewer & Water		Brandt Builders, Inc.		Construction by Camco Inc.		J. Congdon Sewer Service, Inc.		Len Cox & Sons Excavating		Fox Excavating, Inc.	
				UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
<b>General</b>																			
1	Select Granular Trench Backfill	CY	215	\$30.00	\$6,450.00	\$10.00	\$2,150.00	\$32.00	\$6,880.00	\$0.01	\$2.15	\$40.00	\$8,600.00	\$30.00	\$6,450.00	\$42.00	\$9,030.00	\$65.00	\$13,975.00
2	Unsuitable Soil Removal and Replacement	CY	10	\$45.00	\$450.00	\$39.00	\$390.00	\$32.00	\$320.00	\$70.00	\$700.00	\$70.00	\$700.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$42.00	\$420.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
3	Sanitary Structure Tap - 8"	EACH	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$985.00	\$985.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4	Storm Structure Tap - 12"	EACH	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$855.00	\$855.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
5	Exploration Trench, 7-ft	EACH	2	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$440.00	\$880.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$985.00	\$1,970.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
<b>Storm Sewer</b>																			
6	Storm Sewer - 12" RCP Class IV	FT	160	\$80.00	\$12,800.00	\$101.00	\$16,160.00	\$92.00	\$14,720.00	\$90.00	\$14,400.00	\$79.00	\$12,640.00	\$110.00	\$17,600.00	\$65.00	\$10,400.00	\$65.00	\$10,400.00
7	Storm Sewer (Trenchless) - 12" PVC SDR-11	FT	90	\$200.00	\$18,000.00	\$100.00	\$9,000.00	\$185.00	\$16,650.00	\$150.00	\$13,500.00	\$360.00	\$32,400.00	\$250.00	\$22,500.00	\$400.00	\$36,000.00	\$250.00	\$22,500.00
8	Storm Infiltration Basin - Type B, 3'-dia., R-1713 Frame & Type D Lid	EACH	4	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,450.00	\$9,800.00	\$2,900.00	\$11,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$6,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$11,000.00
<b>Sanitary Sewer</b>																			
9	Sanitary Sewer Service Removal & Replacement, 6" DR-18, C-900	FT	60	\$75.00	\$4,500.00	\$72.00	\$4,320.00	\$99.00	\$5,940.00	\$200.00	\$12,000.00	\$120.00	\$7,200.00	\$95.00	\$5,700.00	\$125.00	\$7,500.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00
10	Sanitary Sewer, 8" PVC SDR-26, ASTM 3034	FT	237	\$80.00	\$18,960.00	\$150.00	\$35,550.00	\$148.00	\$35,076.00	\$90.00	\$21,330.00	\$125.00	\$29,625.00	\$125.00	\$29,625.00	\$125.00	\$29,625.00	\$90.00	\$21,330.00
11	Sanitary Manhole, Type A, 4' dia.	EACH	3	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,450.00	\$13,350.00	\$3,800.00	\$11,400.00	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00
12	Remove & Replace Manhole Bench	EACH	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
13	Sanitary Sewer Televising	FT	200	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$9.00	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$8.00	\$1,600.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00
<b>Restoration</b>																			
14	Temporary Pavement, 2"	SY	100	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$47.00	\$4,700.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$22.00	\$2,200.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00
15	Class D Patching, 2" Binder	SY	300	\$40.00	\$12,000.00	\$47.00	\$14,100.00	\$39.00	\$11,700.00	\$50.00	\$15,000.00	\$40.00	\$12,000.00	\$35.00	\$10,500.00	\$38.00	\$11,400.00	\$90.00	\$27,000.00
16	HMA Surface Course, 1-1/2"	TON	28	\$125.00	\$3,500.00	\$247.00	\$6,916.00	\$100.00	\$2,800.00	\$150.00	\$4,200.00	\$200.00	\$5,600.00	\$205.00	\$5,740.00	\$205.00	\$5,740.00	\$250.00	\$7,000.00
17	PCC Drive Approach Removal & Replacement, 8"	SY	170	\$75.00	\$12,750.00	\$116.00	\$19,720.00	\$15.00	\$2,550.00	\$75.00	\$12,750.00	\$110.00	\$18,700.00	\$115.00	\$19,550.00	\$110.00	\$18,700.00	\$115.00	\$19,550.00
18	Combination PCC Curb and Gutter	FT	25	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00	\$38.00	\$950.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$53.00	\$1,325.00	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00
19	PCC Sidewalk Rem. and Replace, 5"	SF	150	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$12.00	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$11.00	\$1,650.00	\$14.00	\$2,100.00	\$12.00	\$1,800.00	\$12.00	\$1,800.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00
20	Aggregate Shoulder/Driveway	TON	7	\$50.00	\$350.00	\$95.00	\$665.00	\$17.00	\$119.00	\$70.00	\$490.00	\$80.00	\$560.00	\$85.00	\$595.00	\$85.00	\$595.00	\$150.00	\$1,050.00
21	Seeding - Aurora Mix	SY	180	\$12.00	\$2,160.00	\$13.00	\$2,340.00	\$10.00	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	\$1,800.00	\$17.00	\$3,060.00	\$15.00	\$2,700.00	\$20.00	\$3,600.00	\$30.00	\$5,400.00
<b>Administration, Safety &amp; Erosion Control</b>																			
22	Items Ordered by Engineer	Allowance	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
23	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
24	Inlet Protection	EACH	4	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$160.00	\$640.00	\$140.00	\$560.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$195.00	\$780.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00

NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
25	Dewatering Bag	EACH	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,090.00	\$3,090.00
26	Temporary Staging	CY	10	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$12.00	\$120.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$55.00	\$550.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$85.00	\$850.00	\$420.00	\$4,200.00
27	Disposal Tickets to Heartland Recycling	LOADS	90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
28	Non-Special Waste Disposal	TON	20	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$32.00	\$640.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00
29	Special Waste Disposal	TON	20	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$32.00	\$640.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00
<b>Bidder's Total Proposal for Making Entire Improvements =</b>					\$166,270.00		\$183,146.00		\$188,735.00		\$199,222.15		\$202,860.00		\$209,960.00		\$210,475.00		\$239,995.00